12 3
15
4
5
67
8
9
11
12
10
13
14
GeoTrencher Partslist
16
No. Part No. Name Image
1 GR1 bar nose plate
2
GR2-6 nose sprocket 6 tooth
GT400 & GT500
GR2-11 nose sprocket 11 tooth
GT700
3
GR3-400 bar 400mm, only
GR3-500 bar 500mm, only
GR3-700 bar 700mm, only
4
GR3C-400 bar 400mm, complete
GR3C-500 bar 500mm, complete
GR3C-700 bar 700mm, complete
incl. Chain tensioner GRP-CT
No. Part No. Name Image
GR4-400 chain 400x38mm (2 per box)
GR4-400-N chain 400x25mm (2 per box)
GR4-400-W chain 400x60mm (1 per box)
GR4-500 chain 500x38mm (2 per box)
GR4-500-N chain 500x25mm (2 per box)
GR4-500-W chain 500x60mm (1 per box)
GR4-700 chain 700x38mm (2 per box)
GR4-700-N chain 700x25mm (2 per box)
5
GR4-700-W chain 700x60mm (1 per box)
6 GR4-CL chain link
GR4-RK chain repair kit
GR4-RK-W chain repair kit, width
7